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Resulatat Runes Minne hr 2004

Namn
Sofia Naystrom
Sara Larsson
Petter Gustavsson
Mats Birgersson
Gunnar Frostfeldt
Oskar Larsson
Stellan Ahnstrom
El isabet Naystrdm-Larsson
Alf Olsson
Emil Gustavsson
May-Sofie Olsson
Stina Frostfeldt
Goran Gustavsson
Peter Claesson
Annelie Forsmark
Rolf Nilsson
Kari n Frostfeldt-Gustavsson
Yvonne Nilsson
Sandra Claesson
Ann-Marie Birgersson
Inger Frostfeldt
Klas Holmgren
Dag Kollerstrdm
Julia Naystrom
Rohnny Andersson
Gullvi Henriksson
Alf Henrikssoon

Klass
D16
D16
H16
H65
H45
H14
H55
D40
H60
H18
D55
D12
H45
H20
D35
H60
D40
D21
D16
D60
D45
H55
H40
D12
H55
D60
H60

Min/km
5,42
5,48
6,00
6,48
6,53
7,00
7 ,16
7 ,16
7 ,18
8,04
8 ,10
8 ,15
8 ,17
8,29
8,50
9 ,21
9,47
9,55

10,29
11,02
11 ,41
11,44
12 ,37
12 ,46
12 ,49
15,14
17 ,54

H-kapp (min/km)
3,30
3,30
1,15
2,40
0,55
1,55
1,30
3,10
2,O0
o,45
4,05
3,00
0,55
0,30
3,00
2,00
3,10
2,30
3,30
4,40
3,25
1,30
0,40
3,00
1,30
4,40
2,00
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